Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/11/2024 09:00 AM | Travel to Denver PO:

12/12/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 1
12/13/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 2
12/14/2024 05:00 PM | Details/Event
12/15/2024 08:00 AM | Strike

The Arch

12/16/2024 09:00 AM | Travel to LA

Description

Price to be Confirmed

Cocktails

Main Room

Custom Mirror Bar Covering

Custom Mirror Panels
4'Wx16'H

Perimeter Drape - Navy Velvet Como
approximately 200'x16'H

Perimeter Valance - Navy
approximately 200'

Swag Openings
Custom Bar Ceiling

Restroom Trailer Drape - Light Blue Como
40X10H

Restroom Trailer Valance - Light Blue
40

Perimeter Drape - Navy Velvet Como

approximately 350'x16'H
ss areas marked in green per the diagram

Perimeter Valance - Navy
approximately 350'

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10'
custom light blue channeled front
10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

Custom 10' Top

painted white

Custom Barback
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Shipping Address:

3001 Walnut Street.
Denver, CO 80205

Qtty

]

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007313

The Social Office

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$12,000.00

$3,600.00

$8,800.00

$1,085.00

$8,500.00
$10,500.00

§700.00

$200.00

T

T

Total Price to be Confirmed

T

Total Cocktails

$15,550.00

$1,900.00

$1,700.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

T

Total

$12,000.00

$21,600.00

$33,600.00

$8,800.00

$1,085.00

$8,500.00
$10,500.00

§700.00

$200.00

$29,785.00

$15,550.00

$1,900.00

$3,400.00

$3,000.00

$0.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set 2 $2,000.00 T $4,000.00

custom cover in off white boucle
64l B 10"W3al N 2% 3all ¥ 3"H

Sofas - Curved Boucle - White 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
90"W X 43"D X 36"1/2"H - SEAT HEIGHT 17'H

Buffet And Display Tables - Oval - Multicolor 1 $850.00 T $850.00

light blue base & white top
12'W x 48'D x 30"H - Can be custom painted or base covered in fabric

Custom Oval Buffet Table 3 $2,500.00 T $7,500.00

Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves - 8'H 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00
painted custom blue color with custom boxes to make taller
5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts

Available
Custom Stage Front 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Custom Tech Surround 1 $5,800.00 T $5,800.00
36"H channeled light blue with 6"H mirror divider on top
Stage Traveler Drape - 30'W 1 $1,550.00 T $1,550.00
with ties
Communal Tables - Tokyo - 5' 2 $175.00 T $350.00
(10) 5'W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon
Request
Total Main Room $48,400.00
Tent - 10'x20'

Full Ceiling Treatment - 10'x20' 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 60'x10'H 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Perimeter Valance - 60' 1 $300.00 T $300.00

Total Tent - 10'x20' $4,500.00

Services

Site Visit Flight & Hotel 1 $925.00 $925.00
Site Visit Per Diem (2 days) 1 $138.00 $138.00
Site Visit Ubers 1 $350.00 $350.00
Site Visit Supervisor Onsite 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
Installers: Travel to Denver 8 $450.00 $3,600.00
Installers: Install Day 1 8 $600.00 $4,800.00
Installers: Install Day 2 8 $600.00 $4,800.00
Installers: Install Day 3/Details 8 $600.00 $4,800.00
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Description
Installers: Strike Next Day
Installers: Travel to LA
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck (Possibly 3 Trucks)
Accommodations: Perdiem for (6) Days
Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (5) Nights
Accommodations: Flights Round Trip
Certificates: Flame Proofing
Supervisor Onsite
Supplies: Onsite
Manager Flight Roundtrip
Manager Hotel

Rental Van + Car

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $600.00
8 $450.00
2 $7,300.00
9 $474.00
4 $1,875.00
8 $550.00
1 $1,250.00
1 $5,700.00
1 $650.00
1 $1,250.00
1 $1,800.00
2 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$4,800.00
$3,600.00

$14,600.00
$4,266.00
$7,500.00
$4,400.00
$1,250.00
$5,700.00
$650.00
$1,250.00
$1,800.00

$3,000.00

$116,285.00
$73,429.00
$6,977.10
$3,488.55
$0.00
($0.00)
$200,179.65
($0.00)
$200,179.65
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