



**Revelry Event Designers** 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063

PO: 12/11/2024 09:00 AM | Travel to Denver 12/12/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 1 12/13/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 2 The Arch 12/14/2024 05:00 PM | Details/Event 12/15/2024 08:00 AM | Strike 12/16/2024 09:00 AM | Travel to LA

Shipping Address: 3001 Walnut Street. Denver, CO 80205

The Social Office

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Price to be Conf	īrmed				
	Custom Mirror Bar Covering	1	\$12,000.00	Т	\$12,000.00
	Custom Mirror Panels 4'Wx16'H	6	\$3,600.00	Т	\$21,600.00
		Total Price to be Confirmed			\$33,600.00
Cocktails					
	Perimeter Drape - Navy Velvet Como approximately 200'x16'H	1	\$8,800.00	Т	\$8,800.00
	Perimeter Valance - Navy approximately 200'	1	\$1,085.00	Т	\$1,085.00
	Swag Openings	1	\$8,500.00	Т	\$8,500.00
	Custom Bar Ceiling	1	\$10,500.00	Т	\$10,500.00
	Restroom Trailer Drape - Light Blue Como 40'x10'H	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Restroom Trailer Valance - Light Blue	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total Cocktails		\$29,785.00
Main Room					
	Perimeter Drape - Navy Velvet Como approximately 350'x16'H ss areas marked in green per the diagram	1	\$15,550.00	Т	\$15,550.00
	Perimeter Valance - Navy approximately 350'	1	\$1,900.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' custom light blue channeled front 10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request	2	\$1,700.00	Т	\$3,400.00
	Custom 10' Top painted white	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom Barback	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set custom cover in off white boucle 6⤠¤ 10"₩3⤠¤ 2"⊾3⤠¤ 3"H	2	\$2,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Sofas - Curved Boucle - White 90"W X 43"D X 36"1/2"H - SEAT HEIGHT 17"H	3	\$500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Buffet And Display Tables - Oval - Multicolor light blue base & white top 12'W x 48"D x 30"H - Can be custom painted or base covered in fabric	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Custom Oval Buffet Table	3	\$2,500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves - 8'H painted custom blue color with custom boxes to make taller 5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts Available	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Custom Stage Front	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Custom Tech Surround 36"H channeled light blue with 6"H mirror divider on top	1	\$5,800.00	Т	\$5,800.00
	Stage Traveler Drape - 30'W with ties	1	\$1,550.00	Т	\$1,550.00
H	Communal Tables - Tokyo - 5' (10) 5'W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
•			Total Main Room		\$48,400.00
ent - 10'x20'					
	Full Ceiling Treatment - 10'x20'	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 60'x10'H	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Perimeter Valance - 60'	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total Tent - 10'x	20'	\$4,500.00
Services					
	Site Visit Flight & Hotel	1	\$925.00		\$925.00
	Site Visit Per Diem (2 days)	1	\$138.00		\$138.00
	Site Visit Ubers	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Site Visit Supervisor Onsite	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
	Installers: Travel to Denver	8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
	Installers: Install Day 1	8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
	Installers: Install Day 2	8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
		8	\$600.00 \$600.00		\$4,800.00 \$4,800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Installers: Strike Next Day	8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
	Installers: Travel to LA	8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
	Trucking: 24'L Box Truck (Possibly 3 Trucks)	2	\$7,300.00	Т	\$14,600.00
	Accommodations: Perdiem for (6) Days	9	\$474.00		\$4,266.00
	Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (5) Nights	4	\$1,875.00		\$7,500.00
	Accommodations: Flights Round Trip	8	\$550.00		\$4,400.00
	Certificates: Flame Proofing	1	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00
	Supervisor Onsite	1	\$5,700.00		\$5,700.00
	Supplies: Onsite	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
	Manager Flight Roundtrip	1	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00
	Manager Hotel	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	Rental Van + Car	2	\$1,500.00		\$3,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$116,285.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$73,429.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$6,977.10
	Packing (3.00%):	\$3,488.55
Notes	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$200,179.65
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

\$200,179.65

Balance: